04/13/22

04/20/22

04/27/22

05/04/22

05/09/22

05/17/22

05/23/22

05/28/22

77ARDSTOWN

MIDDLE SCHOOL

2022 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

All-Comers

All-Comers

All-Comers

All-Comers

Invitational

Invitational

All-Comers

State Championship

Western Hills
Bardstown
Western Hills
Western Hills
Green County
Central Hardin High School
Mercer County

Eastern High School

#THE{/7ARDSTOWN WAY



