

2022 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	VENUE	TIME
04/13/22	All-Comers	Western Hills	5:15pm
04/20/22	All-Comers	Bardstown	5:30am
04/27/22	All-Comers	Western Hills	5:15pm
05/04/22	All-Comers	Western Hills	5:15pm
05/09/22	Invitational	Green County	5:30pm
05/17/22	Invitational	Central Hardin High School	5:30pm
05/23/22	All-Comers	Mercer County	5:30pm
05/28/22	State Championship	Eastern High School	10am

